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Auction Opens. Wed, Aug 23 5:00pm ET

Lot

0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345

Title

Cane Chairs- A

Art-B

CandlesAnd More- A

Fireplace Tools Storage And More - B
La-Z-Boy Leather Recliner Rocker - A
Wooden Rocker - A

Vintage Chairs - B

Art And Decor - C

Side Table Stools And Plant Stands - B
Decor And Magazines - B
Automobile Decanters Decor And More - B
Books Music And More- A

Books- A

Decor - A

Minton Figurine And Decor - A

Royal Daoulton - A

Royal Daoulton - A

Royal Daoulton - A

Royal Daoulton - A

Books And Music - B

Books- B

Electronics- B

Books- A

Books- B

Hepa Air Cleaner And Heat Dish - A
Eames Style Chair And Foot Stool - B
Wicker Chest Afghans And Blankets - A
Framed Art - B

Slate Top Cabinet - B

Glass Top Coffee Table- B

Plush Toys- A

Framed Art - A

Winter Wear And Hats - A
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Auction Closes:. Thu, Sep 7 8:15pm ET

Lot

0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370

0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377

Title

Fur Collar Coat And Jacket - A

Mink Wraps - A

Metal Storage Cabinet - C

Home Health Care - B

Bathroom Decor And Art - B

Framed Art - A

Wall Unit- C

Waterford And Lenox Crystal And Glass - A
Fitz And Floyd And More - A

Lenox And Orrefors Crystal And More - A
ChinaAnd Glass- A

Servingware Glassware And More - A
Glassware - B

Aynsley And Minton China- A
Dansk Carafes And More - A

Lenox Crystal Glassware - B

Dansk And Lennox - B

Waterford Crystal And More- A
Hammerdey China- A

Teak Dining Table- C

Men's Jewelry - A

Sterling Jewelry - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Barware And More - A

Rhinestone Jewelry Watches Rings And More -
A

Jewelry Boxes And Costume Jewelry - A
Bracelets And Boxes - A

Mikasa Meito Belleek And More - A
Flatware - A

Servingware - A

Dansk Glassware And More - A

Badash Crystal And More - A



Lot

0378
0379
0380
0381
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422

Title

Pots And Pans - B

Dinnerware - A

Kitchen Appliances - A

Corning Ware Pyrex And More - B
Corning Ware And More - A
Hibachi And Kabob Sets- B
Vintage Kitchenware - B
Microwave - A

Bowls And Trays- A

Serving Trays- A

Kitchen Table- C

Vintage TV And Kitchen Decor - A
Baker's Rack And Cabinet - C
Baskets- B

Food Storage - B

Servers And Decor - B

TeaPots And More- B

Cook Books And Recipe Boxes - B
Pyrex And More- B

Cane Chairs- A

Home Care- B

Bemhardt Arm Chairs- A

Party Set - B

Home Care- B

Craftsman Accessories - B

Tool Cabinet - C

Tools- A

Mini freezer - C

Picnic Supplies- B

Breakfast Table Set - C
SofaTable- C

Sewing Machine And Sewing Supplies- A
Plastic Chests And Metal File Cabinets- C
Dixie Side Table- B

Chairs- A

Wood Top Glass Pedestal Table- C
Lamps- A

Lamp-A

Sofa- C

Glass And Metal Shelf - C
CaneBench - A

Cane Arm Chairs- A

Table And Chair - B
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Lot

0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466

05/10/24 10:36:11

Title

Side Table And Screen - A
Home Decor - B

Vintage Lucite Purse And More - B
Fireplace Accessories- A
Exercise Bike And Trampoline - C
Art & Pedestal - B

Art-A

Chair And Side Tables - A
Stiffel Lamp - A

Lamp And Swag Light - A
Artificia Plants- B
Nesting Tables- B
Flatware - A

Cabinet - C

Vintage Lighting - A
Framed Art - A

Dining Carts - A
AreaRug- A

Vintage Rug - A
Bookshelves- C

Exotic Decor - A
Computer Items - B
Judicaltems- A

Sleeper Sofa- C

Serving Trays- A
Frames- A

Framed Art Poster And More - B
Vintage Vacuums - B
wall Mirror - A

Board Games - A

Gaming Lot - A

Games And Books - B
Decor - A

Mugs And Decor - B
Bookshelves - C

Vase Collection - B
Henredon Desk - C

Office Supplies And Gift Wraps - A
Stationary - A

Lamps And Mirrors- A
Dresser And Mirror - C
Upholstered Chair - C
Bookshelf - C
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Lot Title

0467 Luggage- B

0468 Aerobed - C

0469 Bedside Table And Shelf - C
0470 Electronics - B

0471 Tall Dresser - C

0472 Handbags And Purses- A
0473 Purses-B

0474 Vaet Stands- A

0475 Lamps-B

0476 Bedside Tables- C

0477 LinensAnd Towels- B
0478 Handbags- A

0479 Headboard - C

0480 Decorative Knick Knacks - A
0481 Dresser And Mirror - C

0482 Holiday decorations - B
0483 Basket Collection - B

0484 Ladies Shoes- B

0485 Bench And Umbrella Stand - B
0486 Beauty Items- A

0487 Johann Haviland Dishes - A
0488 Outdoor Storage And Tools - B
0489 Garden Decor - B

0490 Story And Clark Piano - C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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